
Cali	TAMBWE

Confiteor	N°2

17

13

9

5

T
B

S
A

































 

 







 

























 































 









 



































 













 









 



  









 







 



















































trum.nosumDenummiDoadmepro

losgeannes

pacul

omnemgiVirperSem

maximaame

reraotresfravosettosSancet

amriMatamaBe

paculamepa

corpreodeI

culame

ne.siomisoetrepeoboverne

tresfrabisvoettiten

tiogi tacomisnivicapecaqui

poniomoDeortefiCon

©	Cali	TAMBWE	Août		2019






















